Page:1
Solenoid Valve - Priority Demand - WRAS Approved
Measure Monitor Control is a trading name of Red Dragon Ltd. All rights reserved. e&oe
M M C
Measure Monitor Control
●  Specification & Dimensions: Page 2 & 3
●  Order Codes & Options: Page 3
●  Accessories: Page 4

Accessories
Pre-Wired Power Supplies
Order Code Voltage
AC/DC
Fits Body
Size Description
20220000PW0365LEDLV 0-60V ⅜” - 1” DIN ‘B’. 22mm. Protection class: IP65. 0-60V
AC/DC. Nominal current 10A.
20220000PW0365LEDHV 61-240V ⅜” - 1” DIN ‘B’. 22mm. Protection class: IP65. 61-
240VAC/DC. Nominal current 10A.
20221000PW0365LEDLV 0-60V 1 ¼” - 2” DIN ‘A’. 30mm. Protection class: IP65. 0-60V
AC/DC. Nominal current 10A.
20221000PW0365LEDHV 61-240V 1 ¼” - 2” DIN ‘A’. 30mm. Protection class: IP65. 61-240V
AC/DC. Nominal current 10A
●   Moulded plug for easy installation
●   3 metre long ideal for most installations
●   Coloured indicators shows power to valve,